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Frederic WAKEMAN 18 20 16 1632 40Cooper T38 1955  1421
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 18 20 16 1632 40Cooper T38 1955  1421
Carlos de QUESADA 16 18 6 *38 30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  1082
Peter VÖGELE 10 14 2 632 43Porsche 904 Carrera GTS 1964  1073
Heinz STAMM 0 8 0 038 45Aston Martin DB2/4 Bertone Competition Spider 1953  914
Christian GLÄSEL / / 20 2040Jaguar D-Type 1955  805
Gary PEARSON / / 20 2040Jaguar D-Type 1955  805
Hipolito PIRES 12 * 8 NS24.5 33Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  77,56
Jean LAURENT-BELLUE 0 0 0 032 41Frazer Nash Targa Florio 1952  737
Catesby JONES 16 18 / /38Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  728
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 6 0 *36 30Allard J2 1951  729
François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 0 0 0 032 40D.B HBR5 1958  7210
Luc BOUSQUET 0 0 0 032 40D.B HBR5 1958  7210
Christian DUMOLIN 6 NS 0 024.5 40Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1962  70,511
Michel VERLIEFDEN 0 2 0 *34 31Aston Martin DB2 Sports Saloon Coupé 1951  6712
Roberto TURRIZIANI 2 * 0 024.5 40Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  66,513
Saif ASSAM / / 12 1440Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  6614
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 20 * * NS24.5 20Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  64,515
Alain RÜEDE / / 14 1040Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1958  6416
Carlo VÖGELE 14 16 / /32Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  6217
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / / 10 1240Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  6218
Alexander AMES / / 18 040Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  5819
Martin HALUSA / / 18 040Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  5819
Alain VÖGELE 8 12 / /32Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  5220
John SPIERS / / * 1830Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1958  4821
Paul FRIEDRICHS / / 0 840Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4822
Wolfgang FRIEDRICHS / / 0 840Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4822
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Elliot SUCARI / / 0 045Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  4523
Adrian SUCARI / / 0 045Maserati A6GCS 1954  4524
Jan GIJZEN / / 0 440Ferrari 275 GTB/4 1966  4425
Roderick JACK / / 0 240Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  4226
Rory JACK / / 0 240Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  4226
Tiago RAPOSO DE MAGALHÃES / / 8 NS33Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  4127
Wolf ZWEIFLER 4 4 / /32Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  4028
Kyle TILLEY / / 0 040Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4029
Oliver BRYANT / / 0 040Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4029
Carlos SIELECKI / / 0 040Maserati A6GCS 1955  4030
Scooter GABEL / / 6 *30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3631
James THORPE / / 4 NS30Lister Flat Iron 1955  3432
Phil KEEN / / 4 NS30Lister Flat Iron 1955  3432
Sébastien BERCHON * 10 / /23.5Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1960  33,533
Chris PORRITT / / NS 030Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3034
Ed THURSTON / / NS 030Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3034
Mathias SIELECKI / / 0 *30Aston Martin DB3S 1955  3035
Martin H. SUCARI / / * 030Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  3036
Harvey STANLEY / / 0 NS30Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3037
Richard COOK / / 0 NS30Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3037
Benjamin MONNAY 0 NS / /24.5Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,538
Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 0 NS / /24.5Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,538
Christian TRABER / / * NS20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2039
Peter MUELDER / / * NS20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2039
Hans HUGENHOLTZ / / * NS20Ferrari 250 GT SWB (C) 1961  2040
Dirk EBELING / / NS /20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2041
Leon EBELING / / NS /20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2041
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Alexis de BEAUMONT / / NS NS20Ferrari 250 GT SWB Berlinetta Scaglietti (C) 1960  2042
Arnold MEIER NS NS / /16Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1961  1643
Nicola BRAVETTI NS NS / /16Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS (C) 1965  1644
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François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 20 20 18 2032 40D.B HBR5 1958  1501
Luc BOUSQUET 20 20 18 2032 40D.B HBR5 1958  1501
Heinz STAMM 18 18 16 1832 40Aston Martin DB2/4 Bertone Competition Spider 1953  1422
Michel VERLIEFDEN 14 16 20 *32 30Aston Martin DB2 Sports Saloon Coupé 1951  1123
Frederic WAKEMAN 12 14 6 432 40Cooper T38 1955  1084
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS 12 14 6 432 40Cooper T38 1955  1084
Christian DUMOLIN 10 NS 2 1024.5 40Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1962  86,55
Roberto TURRIZIANI 16 * 0 024.5 40Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962  80,56
Peter VÖGELE 2 6 0 032 40Porsche 904 Carrera GTS 1964  807
Jean LAURENT-BELLUE 0 0 0 032 40Frazer Nash Targa Florio 1952  728
Elliot SUCARI / / 14 1640Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  709
Adrian SUCARI / / 14 1640Maserati A6GCS 1954  7010
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 8 0 *32 30Allard J2 1951  7011
Christian GLÄSEL / / 10 1440Jaguar D-Type 1955  6412
Gary PEARSON / / 10 1440Jaguar D-Type 1955  6412
Carlos de QUESADA 0 2 0 *32 30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  6413
Roderick JACK / / 8 1240Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  6014
Rory JACK / / 8 1240Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1960  6014
Hipolito PIRES 0 * 0 NS24.5 30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  54,515
Carlo VÖGELE 8 12 / /32Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  5216
Carlos SIELECKI / / 4 840Maserati A6GCS 1955  5217
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 4 * * NS24.5 20Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  48,518
Alain VÖGELE 6 10 / /32Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  4819
Mathias SIELECKI / / 12 *30Aston Martin DB3S 1955  4220
Paul FRIEDRICHS / / 0 240Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4221
Wolfgang FRIEDRICHS / / 0 240Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4221
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / / 0 040Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  4022
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Kyle TILLEY / / 0 040Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4023
Saif ASSAM / / 0 040Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1958  4024
Oliver BRYANT / / 0 040Aston Martin DB4 GT 1960  4025
Alain RÜEDE / / 0 040Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1958  4026
Alexander AMES / / 0 040Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  4027
Martin HALUSA / / 0 040Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1964  4027
Jan GIJZEN / / 0 040Ferrari 275 GTB/4 1966  4028
John SPIERS / / * 630Lister Jaguar Knobbly (C) 1958  3629
Catesby JONES 0 2 / /32Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3430
Wolf ZWEIFLER 0 0 / /32Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  3231
Martin H. SUCARI / / * 030Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1964  3032
Chris PORRITT / / NS 030Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3033
Ed THURSTON / / NS 030Bizzarrini 5300 GT (C) 1965  3033
James THORPE / / 0 NS30Lister Flat Iron 1955  3034
Phil KEEN / / 0 NS30Lister Flat Iron 1955  3034
Tiago RAPOSO DE MAGALHÃES / / 0 NS30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3035
Scooter GABEL / / 0 *30Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964  3036
Harvey STANLEY / / 0 NS30Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3037
Richard COOK / / 0 NS30Lister Jaguar Costin 1959  3037
Sébastien BERCHON * 4 / /23.5Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1960  27,538
Benjamin MONNAY 0 NS / /24.5Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,539
Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 0 NS / /24.5Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé 1962  24,539
Alexis de BEAUMONT / / NS NS20Ferrari 250 GT SWB Berlinetta Scaglietti (C) 1960  2040
Christian TRABER / / * NS20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2041
Peter MUELDER / / * NS20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2041
Hans HUGENHOLTZ / / * NS20Ferrari 250 GT SWB (C) 1961  2042
Dirk EBELING / / NS /20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2043
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Leon EBELING / / NS /20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  2043
Arnold MEIER NS NS / /16Ferrari 250 GT SWB 1961  1644
Nicola BRAVETTI NS NS / /16Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS (C) 1965  1645
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